Reining Calendar 2017

Sunday 1 January 2017
Saturday 7 January 2017
Sunday 8 January 2017
Saturday 14 January 2017
Sunday 15 January 2017
Saturday 21 January 2017
Sunday 22 January 2017
Saturday 28 January 2017
Sunday 29 January 2017
Saturday 4 February 2017
Sunday 5 February 2017
Saturday 11 February 2017
Sunday 12 February 2017
Saturday 18 February 2017
Sunday 19 February 2017
Saturday 25 February 2017
Sunday 26 February 2017
Saturday 4 March 2017
Sunday 5 March 2017
Saturday 11 March 2017
Sunday 12 March 2017
Saturday 18 March 2017
Sunday 19 March 2017
Saturday 25 March 2017
Sunday 26 March 2017|Destelbergen Llyda Stables Daniel Taelemans
Saturday 1 April 2017
Sunday 2 April 2017
Saturday 8 April 2017
Sunday 9 April 2017
Saturday 15 April 2017
Sunday 16 April 2017
Saturday 22 April 2017
Sunday 23 April 2017
Saturday 29 April 2017
Sunday 30 April 2017
Saturday 6 May 2017
Sunday 7 May 2017
Saturday 13 May 2017
Sunday 14 May 2017 [Arendonk Lone Star Stables Brigitte Dillen
Saturday 20 May 2017
Sunday 21 May 2017
Saturday 27 May 2017
Sunday 28 May 2017
Saturday 3 June 2017
Sunday 4 June 2017|Destelbergen Llyda Stables Daniel Taelemans
Saturday 10 June 2017
Sunday 11 June 2017
Saturday 17 June 2017
Sunday 18 June 2017 Baal Pandhoeve Vanessa Cocqureaux
Saturday 24 June 2017
Sunday 25 June 2017
Saturday 1 July 2017
Sunday 2 July 2017
Saturday 8 July 2017
Sunday 9 July 2017
Saturday 15 July 2017
Sunday 16 July 2017|Melsele El Picadero Gina De Pauw
Saturday 22 July 2017
Sunday 23 July 2017
Saturday 29 July 2017
Sunday 30 July 2017
Saturday 5 August 2017
Sunday 6 August 2017 |Baal Pandhoeve Vanessa Cocqureaux
Saturday 12 August 2017
Sunday 13 August 2017
Saturday 19 August 2017
Sunday 20 August 2017
Saturday 26 August 2017
Sunday 27 August 2017
Saturday 2 September 2017
Sunday 3 September 2017 [ Arendonk Lone Star Stables Brigitte Dillen
Saturday 9 September 2017
Sunday 10 September 2017
Saturday 16 September 2017
Sunday 17 September 2017
Saturday 23 September 2017
Sunday 24 September 2017
Saturday 30 September 2017
Sunday 1 October 2017|Destelbergen BK Llyda Stables Daniel Taelemans
Saturday 7 October 2017
Sunday 8 October 2017
Saturday 14 October 2017
Sunday 15 October 2017
Saturday 21 October 2017
Sunday 22 October 2017
Saturday 28 October 2017
Sunday 29 October 2017




